Fahrt 37 - Dauer: 2:03 h

Bahnhof

Frankfurt/Main Flughafen Fernbahnhof
Frankfurt/Main Hauptbahnhof
Frankfurt/Main Hauptbahnhof

GieRen

GieRen

Siegen

Fahrt 38 - Dauer: 2:29 h

Bahnhof

Frankfurt/Main Flughafen Fernbahnhof
Siegburg/Bonn

Siegburg/Bonn

Siegen

Fahrt 39 - Dauer: 2:26 h

Bahnhof

Frankfurt/Main Flughafen Regionalbahnhof
Frankfurt/Main Hauptbahnhof
Frankfurt/Main Hauptbahnhof

Siegen

Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Frankfurt/Main Flughafen

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Ankunft/Abfahrt
ab
an
ab
an

Datum

02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009

Datum

02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009

Datum

02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009

Zeit

19.03 Uhr
19.14 Uhr
19.22 Uhr
20.03 Uhr
20.09 Uhr
21.06 Uhr

Zeit

19.23 Uhr
20.12 Uhr
20.45 Uhr
21.52 Uhr

Zeit

19.35 Uhr
19.47 Uhr
20.02 Uhr
22.01 Uhr

Gleis
Fern 4

14

Gleis
Fern7
k.A.
k.A.
55

Gleis
Regio 2
21

15

Zugtyp
Intercity Express

Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
Intercity Express

Regionalexpress

Zugtyp
Regionalexpress

Regionalexpress

Linie

RE 30

RE 40/RE 9

Linie

RE9

Linie
RE 80

Zugnummer
ICE 1657

RE 4114

RE 4884

Zugnummer
ICE 620

RE 4881

Zugnummer
RE 3317

RE 30/40/RE99 RE 4682

Fahrtziel
Leipzig HBF

Kassel HBF

Kéln HBF

Fahrtziel
Koln HBF

Siegen

Fahrtziel
Frankfurt HBF

Siegen



Fahrt 40 - Dauer: 2:24 h

Bahnhof

Frankfurt/Main Flughafen Fernbahnhof
Frankfurt/Main Hauptbahnhof
Frankfurt/Main Hauptbahnhof

Siegen

Fahrplantabelle Anreise Siegen HBF ab Frankfurt/Main Flughafen

Ankunft/Abfahrt Datum

ab
an
ab
an

02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009
02.09.2009

Zeit

19.37 Uhr
19.48 Uhr
20.02 Uhr
22.01 Uhr

Gleis
Fern 4
4

15

3

Zugtyp
Intercity Express

Regionalexpress

Linie Zugnummer
ICE 729

RE 30/40/RE99 RE 4682

Fahrtziel
Minchen HBF

Siegen



